
Planholders List

Water Treatment Plant

Sodium Hypochlorite Improvements
Hot Springs Village POA, Arkansas

Engineer:  GarNat Engineering (501) 408-4650

Planholder Contact Person E-mail Phone # Fax #

1 Hot Springs Village POA Christopher Boutzale Cboutzale@hsvpoa.org
501-922-5556

ext. 2129

2 Instrument & Supply, Inc. Paul Selig pselig@isiequip.com 501-262-3282 501-262-4866

3 IDX, Inc. Johnny Halsey johnny.halsey@idxinc.com 870-862-2051 870-862-3472

4 Heller Company Roger Moreland rbmoreland@sbcglobal.net 501-623-7241

5 ETI Services, Inc. Kathy Wright kwright@etiservicesinc.net 501-844-4702

6 Haren Construction Company, Inc. Cynthia Osborne cosborne@harenconstruction.com 423-263-5561 423-263-5573

7 Environmental Process Systems Dwight Witcher epssys@aol.com 501-514-2540

8 NLS Construction, LLC Nesha Smith nesha.smith@ymail.com 501-556-4758 501-556-4710

9 District Utility Construction, LLC Chris Bulloch cabulloch@gmail.com 501-247-2298


